
Time Class Test Judge Rider BD Rider Horse BD Horse BD Section No

09:00 1 P17aQ Debbie Charlotte Kemp Rathduff Master Silver 1

09:08 1 P17aQ Debbie Kendra Hunt 1911440 Rio IX 1932371 Bronze 2

09:16 1 P17aQ Debbie Nicola Voke-Williams 122343 Bronheulog Leo 1938959 Gold 3

09:24 1 P17aQ Debbie Tina Carswell 1919017 Otterburn king ginger 1940971 Bronze 4

09:32 1 P17aQ Debbie Kelly  Harries 1713472 Mr Brightside II 1937218 Bronze 5

09:40 1 P17aQ Debbie Angela Moore 231002 Angel Desire 1432466 Bronze 6

09:48 1 P17aQ Debbie Ryan Fox 1610622 Sorrelcourt I Zantos 1938406 Silver 7

10:04 2 P19Q Fiona Kendra Hunt 1911440 Rio IX 1932371 Bronze 2

10:12 2 P19Q Fiona Nicola Voke-Williams 122343 Bronheulog Leo 1938959 Gold 3

10:20 2 P19Q Fiona Tina Carswell 1919017 Otterburn king ginger 1940971 Bronze 4

10:28 2 P19Q Fiona Angela Moore 231002 Angel Desire 1432466 Bronze 6

09:24 2 P19Q Fiona Beth Harrison 1710536 Beach Rua 1834226 Silver 8

09:32 2 P19Q Fiona Lesley Perry 4944 Godington Odette 1936915 Gold 9

09:40 2 P19Q Fiona Isabelle  Bloomfield 1613160 Ducal Apache Star 1635091 Silver 10

09:48 2 P19Q Fiona Jennifer jones 180092 Flash xiv 1935052 Bronze 11

09:56 2 P19Q Fiona Ewan Hills Rathduff Master Silver 12

10:36 2 P19Q Fiona Ann Rudd 97942 Tullineasky Whorly Girl 1732890 Gold 13

09:16 2 P19Q Fiona Victoria  Devine 1918788 Celtic Storm 1934521 Bronze 64

10:28 3 N22 Debbie Ryan Fox 1610622 Sorrelcourt I Zantos 1938406 Silver 7

09:56 3 N22 Debbie Beth Harrison 1710536 Beach Rua 1834266 Bronze 8

10:04 3 N22 Debbie Lesley Perry 4944 Godington Odette 1936915 Silver 9

10:12 3 N22 Debbie Isabelle  Bloomfield 1613160 Ducal Apache Star 1635091 Silver 10

10:20 3 N22 Debbie Jennifer jones 180092 Flash xiv 1935052 Bronze 11

11:00 3 N22 Debbie Georgina  Jackson 293407 Koeka Matcha JCS 1936832 Gold 17

11:08 3 N22 Debbie Tanya Buckingham 331694 Burlea mainsail 1936875 Gold 18

11:16 3 N22 Debbie Daisy Ogden 1914799 Windsor FST 1935438 Silver 19

11:24 3 N22 Debbie Emma  Littlewood 401887 KMS Avarus 1937838 Gold 20

11:32 3 N22 Debbie Greer  Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 1932900 Silver 21

11:40 3 N22 Debbie Lisa Clemie 106399 Firestarter 1531201 Silver 22

11:48 3 N22 Debbie Margaret Smith 153729 Moulin Rouge 1430516 Silver 23

11:56 3 N22 Debbie Natasha Lee 1613168 Gigolo 1530906 Bronze 24

12:04 3 N22 Debbie Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Snowman 1931302 Silver 25

12:12 3 N22 Debbie Sam Jimmison 402723 Magnetiet 1940358 Silver 26



12:20 3 N22 Debbie Diane Simon 1414117 Vive La Vies Quarella 1433125 Silver 27

12:28 3 N22 Debbie John Moores 43192 Miss Etiquette R 1938861 Bronze 28

12:36 3 N22 Debbie Angela Burrows 1812562 Ardees Bobby 1935341 Bronze 29

12:44 3 N22 Debbie Eva  Boyle 1912001 Casey 1933320 Bronze 30

12:52 3 N22 Debbie Louise Rusby 1046640 Upper Limit 1834123 Bronze 31

13:00 3 N22 Debbie Georgina  Jackson 293407 Evergreen11 1939486 Gold 32

13:08 3 N22 Debbie Tanya Buckingham 331694 Watermill flight 1938247 Gold 33

10:44 4 N37AQ Fiona Jennie Lawrence 400089 K. DONATELLO 11932381 Silver 14

10:52 4 N37AQ Fiona Joanna Loftus 225568 Prf spartakiss 1937266 Silver 15

11:00 4 N37AQ Fiona Julie Swinburn 1510929 Whiteboro Telltale 1832323 Silver 16

11:40 4 N37AQ Fiona Georgina  Jackson 293407 Koeka Matcha JCS 1936832 Gold 17

11:48 4 N37AQ Fiona Tanya Buckingham 331694 Burlea mainsail 1936875 Gold 18

11:56 4 N37AQ Fiona Daisy Ogden 1914799 Windsor FST 1935438 Silver 19

12:04 4 N37AQ Fiona Emma  Littlewood 401887 KMS Avarus 1937838 Gold 20

12:12 4 N37AQ Fiona Greer  Smith 49352 Lowfield Otherwise 1932900 Silver 21

12:20 4 N37AQ Fiona Lisa Clemie 106399 Firestarter 1531201 Silver 22

12:28 4 N37AQ Fiona Margaret Smith 153729 Moulin Rouge 1430516 Silver 23

12:36 4 N37AQ Fiona Natasha Lee 1613168 Gigolo 1530906 Bronze 24

12:44 4 N37AQ Fiona Nicola Shuttleworth 163554 Snowman 1931302 Silver 25

12:52 4 N37AQ Fiona Sam Jimmison 402723 Magnetiet 1940358 Silver 26

13:00 4 N37AQ Fiona Diane Simon 1414117 Vive La Vies Quarella 1433125 Silver 27

13:32 4 N37AQ Fiona Georgina  Jackson 293407 Evergreen11 1939486 Gold 32

13:40 4 N37AQ Fiona Tanya Buckingham 331694 Watermill flight 1938247 Gold 33

13:08 4 N37AQ Fiona Sarah McClarron 1512139 Eve of uthopia 1932096 Silver 34

13:16 4 N37AQ Fiona Olivia Walker 1613044 Active Zeitgeist 1930849 Silver 35

13:24 4 N37AQ Fiona Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Iquitos 1613119 Silver 36

14:04 5 E40 Tracey Sarah McClarron 1512139 Eve of uthopia 1932096 Silver 34

14:12 5 E40 Tracey Olivia Walker 1613044 Active Zeitgeist 1930849 Bronze 35

14:28 5 E40 Tracey Sam Jimmison 402723 Dawn Chorus 1936892 Silver 37

14:36 5 E40 Tracey judy willis 1611014 caught in paradise 1631555 Bronze 38

14:44 5 E40 Tracey Victoria Smith 1712187 Spartacus 1930131 Bronze 39

15:00 5 E40 Tracey Kath barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 40

15:08 5 E40 Tracey Cressida  Heath 155586 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Silver 41

15:16 5 E40 Tracey helen Williams 1712268 secretly unique 1733603 Bronze 42



15:24 5 E40 Tracey Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret Jug 1930882 Bronze 43

15:32 5 E40 Tracey Lindsay  Raistrick 127434 Corvidiuos Tbc Silver 44

15:40 5 E40 Tracey Steph Robson 329258 Heartbeat Ii 1937310 Silver 45

15:48 5 E40 Tracey Sam Jimmison 402723 jorvik star 1830713 Silver 46

14:20 6 E55Q Tracey Ellie-Jay Pedley 375497 Iquitos 1613119 Silver 36

14:52 6 E55Q Tracey Sam Jimmison 402723 Dawn Chorus 1936892 Silver 37

16:20 6 E55Q Tracey Kath barley 18074 Midnight Dream 57875 Bronze 40

16:28 6 E55Q Tracey Cressida  Heath 155586 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Silver 41

16:36 6 E55Q Tracey helen Williams 1712268 secretly unique 1733603 Bronze 42

16:44 6 E55Q Tracey Jemma Bullock 1812732 Claret jug 1930882 Bronze 43

16:52 6 E55Q Tracey Lindsay  Raistrick 127434 Corvidious Tbc Silver 44

17:00 6 E55Q Tracey Steph Robson 329258 Heartbeat Ii 1937310 Silver 45

16:12 6 E55Q Tracey Sam Jimmison 402723 jorvik star 1830713 Silver 46

17:08 6 E55Q Tracey Olivia Walker 1613044 Sir Wilhelm 1631373 Silver 65

17:16 6 E55Q Tracey Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 Gold 47

17:48 7 M69 Steph Olivia Walker 1613044 Sir Wilhelm 1631373 Bronze 65

16:36 7 M69 Steph Caitlin  Galbraith TBC Lescadeur 1533006 Bronze 59

16:44 7 M69 Steph Jo Parkes 369748 Hamlets Harmony 58486 Silver 60

16:52 7 M69 Steph Lauren Noble 401748 Solcumderry 1633707 Gold 61

17:40 7 M69 Steph Sam Jimmison 66

17:56 8 M76Q Steph Anne-Marie Cowan 61905 Julieta 1831924 Gold 47

17:16 8 M76Q Steph Caitlin  Galbraith 1910543 Lescadeur 1533006 Bronze 59

17:24 8 M76Q Steph Jo Parkes 369748 Hamlets Harmony 58486 Silver 60

17:32 8 M76Q Steph Lauren Noble 401748 Solcumderry 1633707 Gold 61

17:00 8 M76Q Steph Jessica  Ely 401788 Formidable I 1832071 Silver 62

18:04 8 M76Q Steph Sam Jimmison 66

17:08 8 M76Q Steph Pamela Lupton 190870 Gladiator dhi 1634582 Silver 63

13:32 9 AM85 Steph Georgie  Roden 293857 Saraswati R 1937785 Gold 48

13:40 9 AM85 Steph Jess Rawsthorn 1810400 Drummer V 1933345 Silver 49

13:48 9 AM85 Steph Kathleen Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 50

13:56 9 AM85 Steph Tanya Buckingham 331694 Obos Impressive 1731391 Gold 51

14:04 10 AM98Q Steph Georgie  Roden 293857 Saraswati R 1937785 Gold 48

14:12 10 AM98Q Steph Jess Rawsthorn 1810400 DrummerV 1933345 Silver 49

14:20 10 AM98Q Steph Kathleen Robson 1510765 Aristoteles 1531008 Bronze 50



14:28 10 AM98Q Steph Tanya Buckingham 331694 Obos impressive 1731391 Gold 51

14:36 10 AM98Q Steph Krista Brown 146137 Eros rt 1431417 Silver 52

14:44 10 AM98Q Steph Emma  Littlewood 401887 Expo 56709 Silver 53

14:52 10 AM98Q Steph Rachel Bowles 400987 First Belle 1635476 Silver 54

15:32 11 A101 Steph Emma  Littlewood 401887 Expo 56709 Silver 53

15:24 11 A101 Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Minita Fleur 57888 Silver 55

15:40 12 PSGQ Steph Rachel Bowles 400987 First Belle 1635476 Silver 54

16:04 12 PSGQ Steph Charlotte Wilson 46574 Minita Fleur 57888 Silver 55

15:48 13 Int1Q Steph Katherine Heslop 101460 Spudley 54458 Silver 56

15:56 13 Int1Q Steph Ryan Todd 246271 Woodcroft dancing queen Na Gold 57

16:12 14 Int2Q Steph Georgie  Roden 293857 LHH Incroyable 1431435 HC 58


